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Canbck, ynuua JleHMHa

1100#

Canbck, ynuua JleHnHa

Ynuua

KsapTupa

KonnyecTBo KOMHaT
Xunasa nnowanb
Mnowanb KyXHu
Obuwias nnowaab

STax

JeTanu obbvekTa

Tun caenku

Paspen

Twun KoMHaT

Tun 6ankoHa

Twun caHy3na

yaunua JleHnHa

25 M

6 M

35 M

3/5

Cpato

KBapTupbl Ha CYTKWK

pa3aesbHble

6ankoH

pa3aenbHbIN

https://rnd.move.ru/objects/9254037210

Anekcen

79286264542
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https://rnd.move.ru/salsk/ulica_lenina/
https://rnd.move.ru/kvartiry_na_sutki/
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